Mount Isa Saturday 3 June, 2023 @

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 THE BOSS SHOP BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
1000 metres $12500

02

03
04
07
08
09
10

Rocketing To Win(Tanya Parry)

Belleofthehunter(Shryn Royes)
Hi Zero(Tanya Parry)
Explosive Girl(Shryn Royes)
Rusty Rose(Tanya Parry)
Karbors(Bevan Johnson)
Devil(Justin Bawden)

2 CINEMA ISA Maiden Plate
1100 metres $12500

01
02

03
05
06
07

Colonel Von Trapp(Kerry Krogh)
Gulf Of Agaba(Kerry Krogh)

Orcus(Tanya Parry)
Taboo(Tanya Parry)
Don'tstoplaughing(Shryn Royes)
Haveabeerforted(Tanya Parry)

COPPERMARKET OPEN Handicap
1100 metres $15000

01
02

03
04
05

06
07

PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)
Cato(Jay Morris)

Finesse Tess(Bevan Johnson)
Meteorano(Shryn Royes)
Louie the Legend(Tanya Parry)

Jabali Gold(Tanya Parry)
Zumikon(Tanya Parry)

MACRAE NEWS QTIS Class 3 Plate

Gregory
Walters

James Baker
Terrence Hill
David Sparks
Keith Ballard
Tyler Leslight

Nor Yadi

James Baker

Jason
Babarovich

Keith Ballard

David Sparks
Terrence Hill

MT ISA PETS & PRODUCE 100 YEARS MOUNT ISA

James Baker

Jason
Babarovich

Tyler Leslight
David Sparks

Gregory
Walters

Keith Ballard
Terrence Hill

1450 metres QTIS: $17500, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

Mishani Hurricane(Justin Bawden)
Barrichello(Melissa Bieri)

Nor Yadi

Jason
Babarovich

03  Flying Euros(Tanya Parry) Gregory 6 59.5
01:40PM Walters
7 625 05 Iron Mask(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill 2 58.0
' 06 All At Sea(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard 4 57.5
8 620 5 TREVOR MORRIS BUILDERS MOUNT ISA CUP / OUTBACK
6 61.5 RACING SHOWCASE (HEAT)
9 60.5 1450 metres $20000 04:20PM
10 59.5 01  Dukes County(Denise Ballard) Dan Ballard 8 63.0
5 59.0 02 Factory Warrior(Damien Finter) Jason 4 60.5
2 585 Babarovich
03 Caffrey (IRE)(Bevan Johnson) Tyler Leslight 9 58.0
04 Favra(Jay Morris) Gregory 3 58.0
02:20PM Walters
6 59.5 05 Zoomaratta(Shryn Royes) David Sparks 5 56.0
2 59.5 06 Danawi(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill 6 56.0
08 Doom(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard 2 56.0
5 595 09 Fingertips(Justin Bawden) Nor Yadi 7 56.0
4 57.5
1 57.0 6 QH20 BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
3 57.0 1200 metres $12500 05:00PM
01 Craiglea Altona(Tanya Parry) Gregory 7 62.0
Walters
03  Shoot Big(Denise Ballard) Dan Ballard 3 61.0
03:00PM ; .
04 Logomania(Jay Morris) James Baker 8 60.5
4 62.0 05 Sogni(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard 6 59.5
2 59.0 06 Onthetake(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill 1 58.5
6 56.0 07  Spurcific Journey(Melissa Bieri) Jason 4 58.5
) Babarovich
56.0 08 Stroke Of Magic(Justin Bawden) Nor Yadi 5 575
3 56.0
56.0
56.0
03:40PM
3 61.0
5 59.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




